
 ALDERBROOK SCHOOL  

Year 10 Mock Exams – April 2024   

 TIMETABLE   

Session 1 – 8.40 start Day/date  Session 2 – 11:20 start 

Business – 90 min Monday 8th April 

 
Media – 60 min 

English Literature – 60 min 
 

Tuesday 9th April  Food – 90 min 

History – 90 min Wednesday 10th April  Dance Op B – 90 min 

Geography – 90 min Thursday 11th April  Art 

Science Biology/Chem. – 90 min Friday 12th April Dance Op D – 90 min 

Maths – 90 min Monday 15th April  

GCSE PE – 75 mins 
Music – 90 min 

RE – 90 min  
Tuesday 16th April Drama – 60 min 

Science Chem/Ph. – 90 min Wednesday 17th April Photography 

French – 90 min 
Spanish – 90 min 

Thursday 18th April Sport Studies – 75 min 

D&T – 90 min 
 

Friday 19th April Computer Science – 90 min 

Art & Photography – Please see your Subject Teacher for rooming etc 

 


